FFWGK-SGKP
Bewerb am
26.10.2024

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1
www.ssv-Kkellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at
Z\VR-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffenbewerb
FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb am

26. Oktober 2024

Wettkampfleiter:
Obmann Marcus Knoll
Schltzenmeister Ernst Koglbauer

Kampfrichter:

Sasha Andermann Gerhard Fuchs
Steffi Schuschnig Roland Weiss
Gerhard Oberlechner

EDV-Auswertung:

Frieder Schuschnig

Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann Schriftfihrer

4

Marcus Knoll Frieder Schuschnig




SSVK Sportschiitzenverein Kellerberg
Samstad, 26. Oktober 2024

Faustfeuerwaffen - GroRRkaliberbewerb 25m

Rang Name
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Sonntag, 27. Oktober 2024

Wilfinger
Schuschnig
Dorjbat
Seidl
Nagy-Kulcar
Prunner
Schreiner
Dorjbat
Husczawa
Kellner

Vorname

Karoline
Steffi
Nyamjargal
Ricarda
Bernadett
Denise
Renate
Nyamdulam
Alexandra
Nadine

FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb

Verein

HSV-Zangtal
SSVK

SSVK

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
vereinslos
SSVK

SSVK

Klasse
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150"

147
145
146
143
143
133
126
128
127

83

o

20"

146
141
139
138
127
124
134
117
116
106

—

150"

143
146
146
144
140
138
122
122
110

83

20"

136
143
142
141
133
128
117

96
117

ZVR: 554882883
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Max

29350 48 48
28949 46 48
28845 48 49
285

27345 47 41
26648 38 42
26043 45 46
245

24330 47 39
189
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